KUNKLE SAFETY AND RELIEF PRODUCTS
MODELS 19, 19M, 20, 20M, 20P, 20MP, 200A AND 200H
VALVES & CONTROLS
KUKMC-0376-US-1312 Copyright © 2013 Pentair WWW.PENTAIR.COM/VALVES
Non-code Bronze Liquid Relief Valves
Note:
1. Back pressure increases set pressure on a one to one basis, and reduces capacity.
Back pressure in excess of 10% of set pressure is not recommended.

0025 - 25 psig
0400 - 400 psig
Model Number/Order Guide
KUNKLE SAFETY AND RELIEF PRODUCTS
MODELS 19, 19M, 20, 20M, 20P, 20MP, 200A AND 200H
Copyright © 2013 Pentair KUKMC-0376-US-1312 page 11
Model - Inlet Size Inlet x Outlet 01 02 03 03 04 05 061 01 01 02 03 03 04 04 05
19-C, 20-C, 20P-C 1/2" x 1/2" (3/4") X X X X X X
19-D, 20-D 3/4" x 3/4" X X X X
200A-D 3/4" x 3/4" X
200H-D 3/4" x 3/4" X X X X
19-E, 20-E, 20P-E2 1" x 1" X X X X
200A-E 1" x 1" X X
200H-E 1" x 1" X X X X
19-F, 20-F, 20P-F2 11/4" x 11/4" X X X X
200A-F 11/4" x 11/4" X
200H-F 11/4" x 11/4" X X X X
19-G, 20-G, 20P-G2 11/2" x 11/2" X X X X
200A-G 11/2" x 11/2" X
200H-G 11/2" x 11/2" X X X X
19-H, 20-H, 20P-H2 2" x 2" X X X X
200H-H 2" x 2" X X X X
19-J, 19M-J, 20J, 20P-J, 20M-J, 20MP-J 21/2" x 21/2" X X X X
19-K, 19M-K, 20-K, 20P-K, 20M-K, 20MP-K 3" x 3" X X X X
20P-D 3/4" x 3/4" X X X X X
1 /
2"
 M
al
e
x
3 /
4"
 F
em
al
e
1 /
2"
 M
al
e
x
1 /
2"
 F
em
al
e
1 /
2"
 F
em
al
e
x
3 /
4"
 F